
NON- VEG STARTERS

Chicken Manchurian 

Chilli Chicken Dry 

Chicken Lollipop

Lamb Samosa (2Nos)

Spicy chicken tossed in Manchurian sauce.

Minced lamb in a crispy pastry.

Chicken Samosa (2Nos)
Minced chicken and peas in spiced pastry.

Chicken wings shaped like lollipops and spiced.

Chicken 65
Spicy and tangy chicken with chili and bell peppers.

Deep-fried spicy chicken dish.

Omelette Plain
Simple egg omelette.

£5.99

£6.99

£4.49

£3.99

£7.49

£7.49

£2.99

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(D,E,M)

(N,G,D,M,S,E,S,S)

Beef Chilli Dry

Amritsari Fish (5 Pcs) 
Tender beef strips with spices, bell peppers, and onions.

Mutton Pepper Fry
Spicy fried mutton dish with black pepper.

Spiced, batter-fried fish from Amritsar.

£8.99

£7.99

£8.99(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,F)

Chicken Liver Fry 

Garlic Prawns (5 Pcs) 
Prawns cooked with garlic and spices.

Spiced chicken liver fried to perfection.

Beef Liver Fry 
£6.99

£7.44

£6.99
Spiced & Fried Beef liver.

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,S)

Beef Dry Fry
Spiced beef served dry. £9.99(G,D,N,M)

Chicken Cutlets (2Pcs)
Minced chicken patties breaded and fried. £2.99

Fish Cutlet Tuna (2Pcs)

Beef Cutlet (2Pcs)

Fish patties breaded and fried.

Minced beef patties breaded and fried.

Chicken Spring Roll
Chicken and vegetables wrapped in pastry and pan-fried.

£3.49

£3.49

£2.99(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,F)

(G,D,S,M,N)

Boti Fry
Fried, spiced chunks of goat intestine.

£7.99(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

Natoli Fry
Kerala-style fried anchovies. £6.99(G,D,S,M,F)

145 Queens Drive, Walton, Liverpool
L4 6SG

0151 474 3015

liverpoolcaters@gmail.com

VEG STARTERS

Onion Bhaji (3 Nos)

Gobi Manchurian

Chilli Paneer

Veg Spring Rolls (3 Nos)

Veg Manchurian

Papadum Dips (With 3 Dips)
Crispy papadum served with three flavourful dips.

£2.99

Veg Samosa (2Nos) (G)
Spiced vegetable filling in a crispy pastry.

£3.99

Vegetable mix wrapped in pastry and fried.
£2.99

Sliced onions deep-fried in spiced gram flour batter.
£3.99

£5.99

£6.49

Cottage cheese cooked with spices and chili.

Cauliflower florets in a spicy Manchurian sauce.

£5.99Vegetable balls tossed in Manchurian sauce.

(V,G,D,S,M)

(V,G,D,S,M)

(V,G,D,S,M)

(V,G,D,S,M)

(V,G,D,S,M)

(V,G,D,S,M)

(V,G,D,S)

 N- Tree Nuts, S -Soya, F- Fish & S - Shell
Fish, C-Celery, V- Vegetarian,G- Gluten, D-

Dairy, S-Sesame, M-Mustard

CHAATS

Masala Paani Puri

Dahi Puri

Dahi Bhalla Chaat
Lentil dumplings with yogurt, chutneys, and spices.

£5.99

Samosa Chaat
Crushed samosas with yogurt, chutneys, and spices.

£5.99

Crispy puris filled with yogurt, chutneys, and spices.
£4.99

Crispy puris filled with spicy, tangy flavored water.
£4.99

(V,G,D,N)

(V,G,D,N)

(V,G,D,N)

(V,G,D,N)

TANDOORI ITEMS

£8.99

£16.99

£8.99

£8.99

£6.99

£7.99

£17.99

Tandoori Chicken Tikka

Tandoori Chicken Half
Half a chicken cooked in a tandoor.

Tandoori Chicken Full
Whole chicken cooked in a tandoor.

Tandoori King Prawn
King prawns marinated and cooked in a tandoor.

Lamb Chops 
Marinated in yogurt & blend of special spices, cooked in clay oven

Tandoori Paneer Tikka
Cottage cheese cubes marinated and grilled.

Mixed Tandoori Platter

Chicken pieces marinated in yogurt & spices, cooked in a tandoor.

Assortment of tandoori dishes.

(G,D,M,N)

(G,D,M,N)

(G,D,M,N)

(G,D,M,N)

(G,D,M,N)

(G,D,M,N)

 (G,D,M,F)

Hou r s :
M o n - T h u r s :  3 P M -  1 0 p m

F r i - S u n :  1 p m  -  1 0 p m

Leave a review!

BIRYANI
Seasonal vegetables in saffron-flavored basmati rice.

Malabar Dum Veg Biryani
Malabar Dum Chicken Biryani
Malabar Dum Beef Biryani
Malabar Dum Mutton Biryani
Malabar Dum Fish Biryani
Malabar Dum Prawns Biryani

£5.99Veg Biryani  (G,D,N,M)(Basmati Rice)

£7.99
£8.99
£8.99
£9.49

£6.99Chicken Biryani
Beef Biryani
Mutton Biryani
Fish Biryani
Prawns Biryani

 (G,D,N,M)

 (G,D,N,M)

 (G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M,F)

(D,G,N,F,S)

(Basmati Rice)

(Basmati Rice)

(Basmati Rice)

(Basmati Rice)

(Basmati Rice)

(D,G,N,F,S)

(G,D,N,M,F)

 (G,D,N,M)

 (G,D,N,M)

 (G,D,N,M)

 (G,D,N,M)

KIDS MENU

£5.99Con Dosa with Sambar
Soft dosa served with lentil-based vegetable stew.

(V,G,D)

£5.99Chicken Strips, Chips & Soft Drink
Breaded chicken strips with chips.

(G,D)

£5.99Chicken Burgers, Chips & Soft Drink
Mini chicken burger with chips.

(G,D)

£5.99Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Soft Drink
Crispy chicken nuggets with chips.

(G,D)

£5.99Chicken Wrap & Soft Drink
Breaded chicken strips with chips.

(G,D)

£5.99

£7.99
£8.99
£8.99
£9.49

£6.99

CHICKEN CURRIES

Chicken Roast

Chicken Kurma

Chicken Jalfrezi (N)

Boneless chicken marinated in yogurt and spices, with a sauce
of tomatoes, cream, and garam masala.

Chicken Tikka Masala £7.99

Chicken often marinated to enhance flavour.
£8.99

£8.99
Features spices like cinnamon, cloves, cardamom, coriander,
turmeric for warmth and aroma.

£8.99
Spicy stir-fried chicken with peppers, onions, and tomatoes.

(G,D,N,S,M)

(G,D,N,S,M)

(G,D,N,S,M)

(G,D,N,S,M)
(With Bone)

(With Bone)

(With Bone)

Chicken Madras £7.99(G,D,N,M) (With Bone)

Chicken Varutharachathu £9.99
(G,D,N)(With Bone)

Chicken Kondattam £6.99
Bold, tangy taste; marinated, deep- or shallow-fried chicken pieces.
(G,D,N,M) (With Bone)

Butter Chicken
Boneless chicken pieces cooked in creamy onion tomato gravy

Chicken Curry £7.99

Rich, creamy, mildly spiced dish with smoky, tangy, and creamy flavours.
£8.99(G,D,C,S,M,S)

(G,D,N)(With Bone)



ACCOMPANIMENTS
Sambar: £1.99
Raita: £1.49
Gravy: £1.99
Chips: £2.49
Spiced Chips: £2.99
Green Salad: £1.99

(V,G,D,M)

(V,G,D)

(V,G,D,S,M,N,S)

(V,G,D)

(V,G,D)

(V,G,D)

£3.99
£4.99

£6.49
£5.99

£7.49
£5.99
£5.99
£6.99

DOSA

£12.99

Tattu Dosa(3 Pcs)
Plain Dosa
Masala Dosa 
Ghee Roast

Meat Masala Dosa 
Onion Dosa
Pepper Dosa
Long Plain Dosa

(G,D,N,M)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(G,D,M,N)

Family Ghee Roast (V)

VEG CURRIES
Mixed Veg Curry

Veg Kurma
Variety of vegetables in a spiced gravy; served with rice, chapati, or naan.

Warm spices like cinnamon, cardamom, and turmeric.

£5.99

£6.49

(G,D,N)

(G,D,N)

Potato Curry
Spiced gravy with tender potatoes; served with rice, chapati, or paratha.

£4.99(D,M)

Shahi Paneer
Channa Masala
Punjabi Daal Makhni 
Punjabi Baingan Bartha
Daal Tadka

£6.99
£5.99
£6.99
£6.99
£5.99

(G,D,N)

(G,D,N)

(G,D,N)

(G,D,N)

(G,D,N)

BEEF CURRIES
Beef Curry 
Complex blend of spices, tender beef in deep-flavored gravy. £8.99

Beef Kurma
Warm, aromatic spices like cinnamon, cloves, and turmeric.

Varuthacha Beef Curry

Beef Ularthiyathu
Dry beef preparation with spices, bell peppers, and onions.

Beef Roast 

£8.99

£9.99
£9.49

£9.49
(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

DUCK ITEMS

Duck Roast 

Duck Curry
Spiced & Aromatic Duck Roast

Flavourful Curry with Duck and Spices

Duck Fry
Crispy, Spiced Duck Fry
Pepper Duck

£8.99

£8.99

£9.49

£9.99Duck Cooked with Black Pepper & Spices
(G,D,N,M,E,S)

(G,D,N,M,E,S)

(G,D,N,M,E,S)

(G,D,N,M,E,S)

LAMB & MUTTON
CURRIES

£9.99
£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

£10.99

£10.99

Lamb Madras (Boneless)

Nadan Mutton Curry

Lamb Kurma (Boneless)

Mutton Stew

Lamb Rogan Josh (Boneless)

Mutton Roast (G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

(G,D,N,M)

RICE & NOODLES

£2.99
£3.49

£3.99
£4.99

£5.99
£7.99
£7.99
£6.99

£7.49

£5.99

Plain Rice
Pulao Rice 
Aromatic rice with peas, carrot, beans, and corn.

(N,D,G,M,S,E,S)

Ghee Rice 
Mutton Keema Rice

Veg Fried Rice
Mix Fried Rice
Schezwan Noodles 
Veg Noodles

Chicken Fried Rice
Aromatic rice with sliced chicken.

(N,D,G,M,S,E,S,S)

(N,D,G,M,S,E,S)

(N,S,D)

(G,D)

(D,G,N)

(D,G,N)

(N,S,D)

(V)

Egg Fried Rice
Aromatic rice cooked.

(G,D,E)

INDIAN BREAD

Kerala Porotta
Plain Naan
Garlic Naan

Garlic & Chilli Cheese Naan

Butter Naan
Cheese Naan
Peshawari Naan
Tandoori Roti

Puri (2 Nos)
£1.99
£1.99
£2.49

£2.49

£1.99

£1.99
£1.99
£2.49

£1.99

Coated with Ground Garlic

Appam £0.75
Idiyappam (3nos) £1.99V (G,D)

V (G,D,S)

 V (G,D,E)

V (G,D,S)

V (G,D,S)

V (G,D,S)

V (G,D,S)

V (G,D,S)

V (G,D,S)

V (G,D,S)

DESSERT
£2.99

£4.49

£3.99

Gulab Jamun (3PCS)

Gajar Ka Halwa
Sweet dumplings soaked in sugar syrup.

Sweet carrot pudding
 (G,D,N)

(G,D,N)

Ice Cream (Vanila/Chocolate)  (G,D,N)

SEAFOOD CURRIES

£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£10.99

£11.99

Punjabi Fish Curry
North Indian-style fish curry.

Fish Molee 

Fish Polichathu

Nadan Fish Curry 
Kerala-style fish curry with aromatic spices.

Mild and creamy fish curry with coconut milk.

Fish marinated in spices, wrapped in banana leaf, and grilled.
Fish Masala 
Fish in spicy, aromatic gravy with coconut milk.

Fish Fry 
Marinated and fried fish.

Prawn Curry 
Marinated and fried fish.

Fish Nirvana
Rich and flavorful fish dish with aromatic spices.

(G,D,S,M,N,F)

(G,D,S,M,N,S)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N)

(G,D,S,M,N,F)

(G,D,S,M,N,F)

(G,D,S,M,N,F)

KERALA MENU
£7.99

£7.49

£9.99

£8.99

£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

£9.99

Toddy 
Traditional Kerala Plum Wine

Appam & Egg Roast 

Idiyappam & Mutton Stew
Soft Appams served with spiced Egg Roast

String Hoppers served with Spiced Mutton Stew

Chicken Kizhi
Chicken Wrapped in Banana Leaves & Steamed Spices

Beef Kizhi
Spiced Beef Wrapped in Banana Leaves and steamed

Special Kizhi
Assortment of Kizhi dishes with unique flavours

Chattichoru
Mixed Rice Curry & Sides served in an Earthen Pot

Pothichoru
Packed Rice Meal with Multiple Curries Wrapped in a Banana Leaf

£9.99Kappa & Thala Curry
Tapioca paired with head mean curry

 (G,D,E,M,F)

 (G,D,E,M,F)

 (G,D,E,M,F)

 (G,D,E,M)

 (G,D,E,M)

 (G,D,E,M)

 (G,D,E,M)

 (G,D,E,M)

£7.49Kappa Biryani Beef
Tapioca paired with Flavourful Kerala-Style Fish Curry

(G,D,N,M,E,S)

£9.99Kappa Botti
Tapioca paired with Flavourful Kerala-Style Fish Curry

(G,D,M,N)

£9.49Palkappa with Fish Curry
Tapioca paired with Flavourful Kerala-Style Fish Curry

(G,D,F)


