## CHAATS

Dahi Bhalla Chaat (V,G,D,N) Lentil dumplings with yogurt, chutneys, and spices.	£5.99
Samosa Chaat (V,G,D,N) Crushed samosas with yogurt, chutneys, and spices.	£5.99
<b>Dahi Puri</b> <sub>(V,G,D,N)</sub> Crispy puris filled with yogurt, chutneys, and spices.	£4.99
Masala Paani Puri (V,G,D,N) Crispy puris filled with spicy, tangy flavored water.	£4.99

#### **VEG STARTERS**

Papadum Dips (With 3 Dips) (V,G,D,S) Crispy papadum served with three flavourful dips.	£2.99
Veg Samosa (2Nos) (G) (V,G,D,S,M) Spiced vegetable filling in a crispy pastry.	£3.99
Veg Spring Rolls (3 Nos) (V,G,D,S,M) Vegetable mix wrapped in pastry and fried.	£2.99
Onion Bhaji (3 Nos) (V,G,D,S,M) Sliced onions deep-fried in spiced gram flour batter.	£3.99
Chilli Paneer (V,G,D,S,M) Cottage cheese cooked with spices and chili.	£5.99
Veg Manchurian (v,g,b,s,m) Vegetable balls tossed in Manchurian sauce.	£5.99
Gobi Manchurian (V,G,D,S,M) Cauliflower florets in a spicy Manchurian sauce.	£6.49

### **NON- VEG STARTERS**

	(T)
Omelette Plain (D,E,M)	£2.99
Simple egg omelette.	
Chicken Manchurian (G,D,S,M,N)	£6.99
Spic <mark>y chicken to</mark> ssed in Manchurian sauce.	
Lamb Samosa (2Nos) (G,D,S,M,N) Minced lamb in a crispy pastry.	£4.49
Chicken Samosa (2Nos) (G,D,S,M,N	
Minced chicken and peas in spiced pastry.	<sup>n</sup> £3.99
	05.00
Chicken Lollipop (G,D,N) Chicken wings shaped like lollipops and spiced	£5.99
Chicken wings shuped like lompops and spiced	
Chilli Chicken Dry (N,G,D,M,S,E,S,S)	£7.49
Spicy and tangy chicken with chili and bell pep	pers.
Chicken 65 (G,D,S,M,N)	£7.49
Deep-fried spicy chicken dish.	
Beef Chilli Dry (G,D,S,M,N)	00 00
Tender beef strips with spices, bell peppers, and or	£8.99
	nons.
Amritsari Fish (5 Pcs)(G,D,S,M,F)	£7.99
Spiced, batter-fried fish from Amritsar.	
Mutton Pepper Fry (G,D,S,M,N)	£8.99
Spicy fried mutton dish with black pepper.	CON

Beef Dry Fry (G,D,N,M) Spiced beef served dry.	£9.99
<b>Garlic Prawns (5 Pcs)</b> (G,D,S,M,S) Prawns cooked with garlic and spices.	£7.44
Chicken Liver Fry(G,D,S,M,N) Spiced chicken liver fried to perfection. Beef Liver Fry (G,D,S,M,N)	£6.99
Spiced & Fried Beef liver.	£6.99
Natoli Fry (G,D,S,M,F) Kerala-style fried anchovies.	£6.99
Boti Fry (G,D,S,M,N) Fried, spiced chunks of goat intestine.	£7.99
<b>Chicken Cutlets (2Pcs)</b> (G,D,S,M,N) Minced chicken patties breaded and fried.	£2.99
Beef Cutlet (2Pcs) (G,D,S,M,N) Minced beef patties breaded and fried.	£3.49
<b>Fish Cutlet Tuna (2Pcs)</b> (G,D,S,M,F Fish patties breaded and fried.	£3.49
<b>Chicken Spring Roll</b> (G,D,S,M,N) Chicken and vegetables wrapped in pastry and par	<b>£2.99</b> -fried.

#### IANDOOKI IIEMS

Tandoori Chicken Tikka (G,D,M,N)	£7.99
Chicken pieces marinated in yogurt & spices, cooked in a to	andoor.
Tandoori Chicken Half (G,D,M,N)	£8.99
Half a chicken cooked in a tandoor.	20.00
Tandoori Chicken Full (G,D,M,N)	£16.99
Whole chicken cooked in a tandoor.	
Tandoori King Prawn (G,D,M,F)	£8.99
King prawns marinated and cooked in a tandoor.	
Lamb Chops (G,D,M,N)	£8.99
Marinated in yogurt & blend of special spices, cooked in clo	ay oven
Tandoori Paneer Tikka (G,D,M,N)	£6.99
Cottage cheese cubes marinated and grilled.	
Mixed Tandoori Platter (G,D,M,N)	£17.99
Assortment of tandoori dishes.	

#### **KIDS MENU**

Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Soft D	rink(G,D) £5.99
Crispy chicken nuggets with chips.	
Chicken Burgers, Chips & Soft I Mini chicken burger with chips.	Orink (G,D) £5.99
Chicken Strips, Chips & Soft Dr	ink (G,D) £5.99
Breaded chicken strips with chips.	
Chicken Wrap & Soft Drink (G,D) Breaded chicken strips with chips.	£5.99
Con Dosa with Sambar (v,G,D) Soft dosa served with lentil-based vegetable stew.	£5.99

# BIRYANI

Seasonal vegetables in saffron-flavored basmati rice.

£5.99
•£6.99
£7.99
£8.99
£8.99
£9.49
£5.99
£6.99
£7.99
£8.99
£8.99
£9.49

# **CHICKEN CURRIES**

Chicken Curry(With Bone) (G,D,N)	£7.99
Boneless chicken pieces cooked in creamy onion tom	ato gravy
Butter Chicken(G,D,C,S,M,S)	£8.99
Rich, creamy, mildly spiced dish with smoky, tangy, and crea	amy flavours.
Chicken Tikka Masala (With Bone)	£7.99
Boneless chicken maringted in yogurt and spices, with of tomatoes, cream, and garam masala.	n a sauce
Chicken Roast (G,D,N,S,M) (With Bone) Chicken often marinated to enhance flavour.	£8.99
<b>Chicken Kurma</b> (G,D,N,S,M) (With Bone) Features spices like cinnamon, cloves, cardamom, co turmeric for warmth and aroma.	£8.99 riander,
<b>Chicken Jalfrezi (N)</b> (G,D,N,S,M) Spicy stir-fried chicken with peppers, onions, and tom	£8.99
<b>Chicken Madras</b> (G,D,N,M) (With Bone)	£7.99
Chicken Varutharachathu (With Bone) (G,D,N)	£9.99
(G,D,N,M) (With Bone)	£6.99
Bold, tangy taste; marinated, deep- or shallow-fried cl	hicken pieces.

N- Tree Nuts, S -Soya, F- Fish & S - Shell Fish, C-Celery, V- Vegetarian, G- Gluten, D-Dairy, S-Sesame, M-Mustard

## **INDIAN CUISINE RESTAURANT & BAR**

Achayan's food

Leave a review!



Hours: Mon-Thurs: 3PM-10pm Fri-Sun: 1pm - 10pm

liverpoolcaters@gmail.com 0151 474 3015 145 Queens Drive, Walton, Liverpool L4 6SG

## **BEEF CURRIES**

<b>Beef Curry</b> (G,D,N,M) Complex blend of spices, tender beef in deep-flavored gravy.	£8.99
Beef Kurma (G,D,N,M) Warm, aromatic spices like cinnamon, cloves, and turmeric.	£8.99
Varuthacha Beef Curry (G,D,N,M)	£9.99
Beef Roast (G,D,N,M) Beef Ularthiyathu (G,D,N,M)	£9.49
Dry beef preparation with spices, bell peppers, and onions.	£9.49

### LAMB & MUTTON CURRIES

Lamb Madras (Boneless) (G,D,N,M)	£10.99
Lamb Kurma (Boneless) (G,D,N,M)	£10.99
Lamb Rogan Josh (Boneless) (G,D,N,M)	£10.99
Nadan Mutton Curry (G,D,N,M)	£9.99
Mutton Stew (G,D,N,M)	£9.99
Mutton Roast (G,D,N,M)	£10.99

**DUCK ITEMS** 

Duck Roast (G,D,N,M,E,S) Spiced & Aromatic Duck Roast	£8.99
Duck Curry (G,D,N,M,E,S) Flavourful Curry with Duck and Spices	£8.99
Duck Fry (G,D,N,M,E,S) Crispy, Spiced Duck Fry	£9.49
Pepper Duck (G,D,N,M,E,S) Duck Cooked with Black Pepper & Spices	£9.99



## SEAFOOD CURRIES

Punjabi Fish Curry (G,D,S,M,N,F)	£9.99
North Indian-style fish curry.	
Nadan Fish Curry (G,D,S,M,N,F)	£9.99
Kerala-style fish curry with aromatic spices.	
Fish Molee (G,D,S,M,N,F)	£10.99
Mild and creamy fish curry with coconut milk.	
Fish Polichathu (G,D,S,M,N)	£10.99
Fish marinated in spices, wrapped in banana leaf, c	and grilled.
Fish Masala (G,D,S,M,N)	£9.99
Fish in spicy, aromatic gravy with coconut milk.	
Fish Fry (G,D,S,M,N)	£9.99
Marinated and fried fish.	
Prawn Curry (G,D,S,M,N,S)	£10.99
Marinated and fried fish.	
Fish Nirvana (G,D,S,M,N,F)	£11.99
Rich and flavorful fish dish with aromatic spices.	211.55



Mixed Veg Curry (G,D,N)	£5.99
Variety of vegetables in a spiced gravy; served with rice, chapa	ti, or naar
Veg Kurma (G,D,N)	£6.49
Warm spices like cinnamon, cardamom, and turmeric.	
Potato Curry (D,M)	£4.99
Spiced gravy with tender potatoes; served with rice, chapati, or	paratha.
Shahi Paneer (G,D,N)	£6.99
Channa Masala (G,D,N)	£5.99
Punjabi Daal Makhni (G,D,N)	£6.99
Punjabi Baingan Bartha (G,D,N)	£6.99
Daal Tadka (G,D,N)	£5.99

# DESSERT

Gulab Jamun (3PCS) (G,D,N)	£2.99
Sweet dumplings soaked in sugar syrup.	~=
Gajar Ka Halwa(G,D,N)	£4.49
Sweet carrot pudding	
Ice Cream (Vanila/Chocolate) (G,D,N)	£3.99

# KERALA MENU

Toddy Traditional Kerala Plum Wine	£7.99
Appam & Egg Roast (G,D,E,M) Soft Appams served with spiced Egg Roast	£7.49
Idiyappam & Mutton Stew (G,D,E,M) String Hoppers served with Spiced Mutton Stew	£9.99
Chicken Kizhi (G, D, E, M) Chicken Wrapped in Banana Leaves & Steamed Spices	£8.99
Beef Kizhi (G,D,E,M) Spiced Beef Wrapped in Banana Leaves and steamed	£9.99
Special Kizhi (G.D.E.M) Assortment of Kizhi dishes with unique flavours	£10.99
Chattichoru (G,D,E,M,F) Mixed Rice Curry & Sides served in an Earthen Pot	£10.99
<b>Pothichoru</b> (G,D,E,M,F) Packed Rice Meal with Multiple Curries Wrapped in a Ban	£9.99
<b>Kappa &amp; Thala Curry</b> (G,D,E,M,F) Tapioca paired with head mean curry	£9.99
Kappa Biryani Beef (G,D,N,M,E,S) Tapioca paired with Flavourful Kerala-Style Fish Curry	£7.49
Kappa Botti (G,D,M,N)   Tapioca paired with Flavourful Kerala-Style Fish Curry	£9.99
Palkappa with Fish Curry (G,D,F)     Tapioca paired with Flavourful Kerala-Style Fish Curry	£9.49

### DOSA

£7.49
£5.99
£5.99
£6.99
£3.99
£4.99
£6.49
£5.99
£12.99

#### **RICE & NOODLES**

Plain Rice (V)	£2.99
Pulao Rice (N,D,G,M,S,E,S)	£3.49
Aromatic rice with peas, carrot, beans, and corn.	20.10
Ghee Rice (N,S,D)	£3.99
Mutton Keema Rice (D,G,N)	£4.99
Chicken Fried Rice (N,D,G,M,S,E,S) Aromatic rice with sliced chicken.	£7.49
Veg Fried Rice(D,G,N)	£5.99
Mix Fried Rice (G,D)	£7.99
Schezwan Noodles (N,D,G,M,S,E,S,S)	£7.99
Veg Noodles (N,S,D)	£6.99
Egg Fried Rice (G,D,E)	£5.99
Aromatic rice cooked.	

## INDIAN BREAD

Appam	£0.75
Idiyappam (3nos) v (G,D)	£1.99
Puri (2 Nos) v (G,D,S)	£1.99
Kerala Porotta V (G,D,E)	£1.99
Plain Naan v (G,D,S)	£1.99
Garlic Naan v (G,D,S)	£2.49
Coated with Ground Garlic	
Garlic & Chilli Cheese Naan	£2.49
Butter Naanv (G,D,S)	04 00
	£1.99
Cheese Naan V (G,D,S)	£1.99
Peshawari Naan v (G,D,S)	£2.49
Tandoori Roti v (G,D,S)	£1.99

# ACCOMPANIMENTS

Sambar: £1.99 (V,G,D,M) Raita: £1.49 (V,G,D) Gravy: £1.99 (V,G,D,S,M,N,S) Chips: £2.49 (V,G,D) Spiced Chips: £2.99 (V,G,D) Green Salad: £1.99 (V,G,D)

